Product Specification Sheet
Doc Nbr: PSS-022405 R1
June 2025 – Page 1
 Model F-235
Steam Sterilizable and Autoclavable
FermProbe® pH Sensor with Variopin Connector
North America and Pacific
Email: sales@broadleyjames.com

Shelf Life 12 months
Sensor Connector V6 Variopin, Coaxially Shielded
Sensor Connector Cable AX-2000-VP-XXXX series
Wetted Materials
O-ring  FDA Compliant Silicone
pH Glass Electrode Lead-free Glass
Ceramic Junction Alumina Silicate
F-235 FermProbe® pH Sensor
with V6 Connector, PG 13.5 Threaded Cap
(Shown here with 12 mm OD x 120 mm Length)
F-235 with no RTD
Part Number
Insertion Length
+ (3 mm)
RTD Conn
F-235-B120-VP 120 mm N/A V6
F-235-B225-VP 225 mm N/A V6
F-235-B325-VP 325 mm N/A V6
F-235-B420-VP 420 mm N/A V6
F-235 with Pt-100 RTD
Part Number
Insertion Length
+ (3 mm)
RTD Conn
F-235-D120-VP 120 mm Pt-100 V6
F-235-D225-VP 225 mm Pt-100 V6
F-235-D325-VP 325 mm Pt-100 V6
F-235-D420-VP 420 mm Pt-100 V6
F-235 with Pt-1000 RTD
Part Number
Insertion Length
+ (3 mm)
RTD Conn
F-235-H120-VP 120 mm Pt-1000 V6
F-235-H225-VP 225 mm Pt-1000 V6
F-235-H325-VP 325 mm Pt-1000 V6
F-235-H420-VP 420 mm Pt-1000 V6